@ Exeter 3K {hjhodgson

Monday 19th November 2018 E ERCISE

consultlng limited

SCIENCE

Pos Race No Time Name Gen Cat Club Predicted Time Z ’al)td !&qd

2 5 9.36 Christian Hewitt M Sen TIVERTON HARRIERS 9:30:00 ——CLUBS ——

A RACE - RESULTS

4 6 9.59  Oliver Woodmason M U17 CITY OF PLYMOUTH 9:41:00

6 7 10.03  Charlie Hague M U13 EXETER HARRIERS 10:00:00

8 12 10.12  Edward Pickering M 45+ SOUTH WEST ROAD RUNNERS 10:20:00
exefer college

10.25

12 9 1032 James Woolf M 50+  SWRR 10:00:00 (7 runbritain

E R O AD RUNNING

Jonathan Hague M 40+ EXETER HARRIERS 10:30:00

14 20 10.38 Simon Witts M Sen 10:40:00

15 15 1040 RobGammon M40+ . 10:8000 U(’\ | KiNcoom

16 14 10.41  Glenn Wilson M Sen HALDON TRAIL RUNNERS 10:30:00

18 19 10.54 Dave Stephenson M 35+ 0.00 10:40:00

UNITED



B RACE - RESULTS

Pos Race No Time Name Gen Cat Club Predicted Time
2 29 10.45 Sebastien Castineira M Sen EXETER UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS C 11:00:00

4 25 10.53 lona Farquharson F U1l3 TORBAY 11:00:00

6 28 10.56 Bobbu East M Sen 11:00:00

8 23 11.06  Helen Anthony F 40+ TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS 10:50:00

10 38 11.18 Dan Grey M Sen SOUTH WEST ROAD RUNNERS 0:00:00

12 36 11.32  Hannah Bown F 40+ EXMOUTH HARRIERS 11:50:00

14 32 11.35 Alan Ledger TIVERTON HARRIERS 11:30:00

16 33 11.39  John Shapland BIDEFORD AAC 11:35:00

18 58 12.10 Michael Thomas M U15 12:30:00




C RACE - RESULTS

Pos Race No

1

3

5

11

13

15

47

46

44

43

50

59

61

56

Time
11.08

11.20

11.44

12.10

12.20

12.27

12.50

13.09

NEIE]
Oliver Smith

Toby Pascoe
Mark Phillips
Tom Baker
Dave Moulder
John Caswell
Jeffrey Curd

Geoff Littler

D RACE - RESULTS

Pos Race No

2

10

12

14

16

71

66

77

62

67

79

80

73

Time

12.01

12.25

12.31

13.04

13.18

13.41

14.09

15.05

Name

Tom Stoppard

Karen Shapland

Andy Simmons

Jane Hardacre

Karen Cook
Bethan Rowe

Keira Quinn

Hylda Stewart

Gen Cat
M U15

M U15

M Sen

M Sen

M 60+

M 60+

M 50+

M Sen

Gen Cat

M U15

F 35+

M 45+

F 50+

F 60+

F Sen

F U13

F 60+

Club
EXETER TRI CLUB

EXETER HARRIERS

SOUTH WEST ROAD RUNNERS

SWRR

TIVERTON HARRIERS

Club

NAAC

BIDEFORD AAC

TAL1 2HP

SOUTH WEST VETS AC

SWRR

CHAGFORD RUNNERS

TORBAY AAC

CLYDESDALE HARRIERS

Predicted Time

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:01:00

12:30:00

12:30:00

12:30:00

Predicted Time

13:00:00

13:00:00

14:00:00

12:45:00

13:00:00

14:00:00

14:00:00

13:30:00



E RACE - RESULTS

Pos Race No Time Name Gen Cat Club Predicted Time
1 83 12.32  Isla Bryson F U13 EXETER TRI CLUB 14:00:00

3 82 12.54  Freddie Sowden M U13 TIVERTON HARRIERS 14:00:00

5 90 13.15 Ruben Kirby M U13 TIVERTON HARRIERS 15:00:00

7 95 13.49 Chris Stoppard M 40+ 16:00:00

9 85 14.16  Greg Mimms M Sen GREENBOW RUNNING CLUB 14:30:00

11 89 14.41 David Pearce M 55+ 15:00:00

13 94 15.06 Piper Leisk F U15 HONITON RUNNING CLUB (JUNIOR: 16:00:00
15 97 15.11 Gemma Lamming F Sen 18:00:00
17 92 16.26  Grace Bennett F Sen 16:00:00

19 101 20.19 Ros Vincent F 50+ WOMEN ON THE RUN 20:00:00



UNDER 11 - RESULTS

Pos Race No Time Name Gen Cat Club
1 115 5.53 Daisy Rowe F Ull EXETER HARRIERS
3 109 6.16 Paige Quinn F Ull TORBAYAC
5 111 6.41  Oliver Johnson M Ull SOUTH WEST ROAD RUNNERS
7 113 6.59  Freddie Stoppard M Ull NAAC
9 110 7.11  Jacob Hardy M U1l SOUTH WEST RUNNERS
11 116 7.21  Bertie Rowe M U1l EXETER HARRIERS
13 107 7.41  Ellis Bown M Ull EXMOUTH
15 106 7.56  Niah Bown F U1l EXMOUTH HARRIERS

17 30 9.22  Eva Weston F Ul3 #TEAMHOLLAND

Predicted Time



